Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 766 1st Run
TIME LOCATION
6:22 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM






Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM

Bus 776
TIME LOCATION
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:39 AM
6:41 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:48 AM
6:49 AM

6:50 AM
6:53 AM

Bus 795

TIME LOCATION
6:21 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM 5447 RT 10
6:26 AM RT 10 & MEADOW LN
6:27 AM 5496 RT. 10
6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM



Barboursville Middle (AM)






Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:48 AM

Bus 810

TIME LOCATION
6:14 AM
6:17 AM
6:20 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:28 AM
6:30 AM
6:33 AM
6:38 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM

Bus 811

TIME LOCATION

6:16 AM MERRITTS CREEK RD Turn Around
6:17 AM 5454 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:18 AM 5463 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:20 AM 211 AMERRITTS CREEK RD

6:21 AM MERRITT CREEK RD, JASON CT & BERRY BRANCH RD
6:23 AM 5263 LOWER MERRITTS CK RD
6:25 AM 212 CAMPFIRE RD

6:26 AM 5263 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:28 AM HILLSIDE DR & GUYAN DR

6:29 AM 838 Holiday Park

6:30 AM RIVER RD & GUYAN DR



Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:47 AM

Bus 819
TIME LOCATION
6:04 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM
6:07 AM
6:08 AM
6:09 AM
6:10 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:23 AM 3277 HOLLAND CREEK RD
6:24 AM HOLLAND CREEK RD & PINE ACRES
6:25 AM 3033 HOLLAND CREEK RD
6:26 AM 3186 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:27 AM 3209 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:28 AM 3326 BOOTEN CREEK ROAD
6:29 AM 3323 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM 6285 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:34 AM 6150 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:37 AM DAVIS CREEK RD & BLACKBERRY HILL DR
6:38 AM DAVIS CREEK RD & STATEVIEW TRAILER PARK
6:39 AM BARTOW DR & STEINER BLVD
6:40 AM BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR
6:41 AM 230 BARTOW DR
6:42 AM BARTOW DR & JOAN CT
6:43 AM BARTOW DR & SETZER DR
6:44 AM BARTOW DR & MEACHAM DR
6:45 AM MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR



Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.
6:47 AM
6:49 AM
6:53 AM

Bus 820
TIME LOCATION
5:55 AM
5:56 AM
5:57 AM

5:58 AM












Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 836

6:19 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Gives BMS students to 811 @ Transfer Hale Branch Rd.

LOCATION

5120 RT 10

5107 RT 10

RT 10 & NORA LN

5082 RT 10

RT 10 & CRYSTAL LN TURNAROUND
5106 RT 10

RT 10 & LOWER HEATH CREEK RD

5161 RT 10

5167 RT 10

Upper Heath Creek RD & WALTER PRICE RD
UPPER HEATH CREEK RD TURNAROUND
5433 UPPER HEATH CREEK RD

5357 UPPER HEATH CREEK RD

5282 HALE BRANCH RD

5292 HALE BRANCH RD

5509 HALE BRANCH RD

HALE BRANCH RD TURNAROUND
Transfer-Hale Branch

Gives BMS students to 855 @ Transfer Cox Landing Elem.

LOCATION

BIG SEVEN MILE & HOWELLS MILL RD TURNAROUND
8416 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8311 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8241 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

8191 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7022 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7016 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

7014 BIG 7 MILE RD

6914 BIG SEVEN MILE ROAD

BIG SEVEN MILE Rd & Cooper Rd

BIG SEVEN MILE Rd & RABBIT JARRELL RD
6725 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Francis Branch

6618 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6381 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

301 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6802 BIG 7 MILE RD

Cox Landing Transfer






Barboursville Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:15 AM 5824 1/2 OHIO RIVER RD

6:18 AM OHIO RIVER RD & THREE MILE CREEK RD
6:20 AM 5631 OHIO RIVER RD

6:21 AM 5693 OHIO RIVER RD

6:22 AM Ohio River Rd & Mobile City Rd

6:23 AM 5787 Ohio River Rd

6:24 AM 5841 OHIO RIVER RD

6:26 AM 6012 OHIO RIVER RD RD

6:31 AM CONNECTOR & THE OAKS SUBDIVISION
6:33 AM CONNECTOR & RIGHT FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:36 AM CONNECTOR & WENTZ HOLLOW RD

6:38 AM 6133 OHIO RIVER RD

6:39 AM 6139 OHIO RIVER RD

6:41 AM COX LANDING RD & OPAL RD

6:42 AM COX LANDING RD & HAGLEY DR

6:43 AM 5957 COX LANDING RD

6:45 AM COX LANDING WALKZONE

6:46 AM COX LANDING TRANSFER

6:54 AM Barboursville Middle



